10.

11.
12.

ki

King County

CITIZENS’ ELECTIONS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE (CEOCQC)

January 19, 2022 Meeting | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Zoom Conference
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89626061432?pwd=dUgwZmsyMO0JxWIZTbzFNQ04zMUo5dz09

AGENDA
Call to Order
Kyle Vixie, CEOC Chair

Approve November 17, 2021 minutes*

Review, entertain motion to approve

Director's Report (with Legislative Priorities)

Julie Wise, King County Elections Director with CEOC Discussion

Approve Annual Report to Council

Review, entertain motion to approve

State and County Redistricting
Paul Graves, Washington State Districting Commission and

King County Districting Committee Member

Language Access Report

Naheed Aaftaab and Will Cavecche, King County Elections

Signature Challenge Data
Jerelyn Hampton and Will Cavecche, King County Elections

Campaign Ballot Printing Stations
CEOC Discussion

Survey Review

Kyle Vixie and Erin Arya, King County Council Staff

KCC Staff Updates
Erin Arya, King County Council Staff

New Business and/or for Good of the Order

Adjournment

*Draft documents previously sent to CEOC via email

NEXT MEETING
March 16, 2022 |11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Zoom Conference

11:30 a.m.

11:32 a.m.

11:35a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:57 p.m.
1:00 p.m.



