

CITIZENS' ELECTIONS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE (CEOC)

January 19, 2022 Meeting | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Zoom Conference https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89626061432?pwd=dUgwZmsyM0JxWIZTbzFNQ04zMUo5dz09

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order	11:30 a.m.
	Kyle Vixie, CEOC Chair	
2.	Approve November 17, 2021 minutes*	11:32 a.m.
	Review, entertain motion to approve	
3.	Director's Report (with Legislative Priorities)	11:35 a.m.
	Julie Wise, King County Elections Director with CEOC Discussion	
4.	Approve Annual Report to Council	11:50 a.m.
	Review, entertain motion to approve	
5.	State and County Redistricting	12:00 p.m.
	Paul Graves, Washington State Districting Commission and	
	King County Districting Committee Member	
6.	Language Access Report	12:10 p.m.
	Naheed Aaftaab and Will Cavecche, King County Elections	
7.	Signature Challenge Data	12:20 p.m.
	Jerelyn Hampton and Will Cavecche, King County Elections	
8.	Campaign Ballot Printing Stations	12:30 p.m.
	CEOC Discussion	
9.	Survey Review	12:45 p.m.
	Kyle Vixie and Erin Arya, King County Council Staff	
10. KCC Staff Updates		12:50 p.m.
	Erin Arya, King County Council Staff	
11. New Business and/or for Good of the Order		12:57 p.m.
12. Adjournment		1:00 p.m.
*Draft documents previously sent to CEOC via email		

NEXT MEETING

March 16, 2022 | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Zoom Conference